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::NTAH¥::£ATi?L¥cDTii=£ATTT[§=TBC6£:;RF`P°R T                          Month En:t::    TKu:eu2Lo¥; PBS

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This Year

01.  SALE OF ELECTRICITYo2.oTriEROPERATINGREVENUE03.TOTALOPERATINGREVENUE04.cOsTOr-`PURCHASEDpOwER 2,398,510,941.00 3,035,180,701.00 306,091,926.00

89,063,958.00 105,366,494.00 14,243,871.00

2,487,574,899.00 3.140,547,195 .00 320,335,797.00

I,778,920,878.00 2.493,399,301.00 273,479,821.00

05.  DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 148,278` 180.77 182,098,518.26 19,329,692.79

06.  CONSUMER SELLING  EXPENSE 154,265,193 .00 162,693,092.66 I  I ,691,538.00

07.  ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL EXPENSE 108,507,699.44 124`823,644.96 19.315,115.98

()8.  TOTAL OPERATING &  MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 2.189`971,951.21 2,963,014,556.88 323`816`1(.7.77

09.  I)EPRICIATION AND AMORTIZATION  EXPENSES 570.777,179.00 57(),408,763.00 47,722,971.()()

io.  'rAx  Exp[;NSE 8,501,248.00 16,614,319.00 I,143,440.00

i  I.  INTl_.:Rl.:ST ON  ljoNG  TERM  DEBT 206,407,840.00 265,718`309.0() 0.00

12.  T()TAL COST OF  ELECTRIC  SERVICE 2,975,658,218.21 3,815,755`947.88 372,682`578.77

13.  ()PERATING  MARGINS (488,083.319.21 ) (675,2()8,752.88) (52`346,781.77)

14.  GOVERNMENT SUBSIDY 0.00 0.()0 0.00

15.  NON-OPERATING  MARGINS-INTEREST 10,452,752.82 20,614`026.47 (47,145,676.85)

16. NON-OPERATING MARGINS-OTHER 5`633,188.00 17,830`383.00 390,858.00

17.  MARGINS (471,997,378.39)               (636,764,343.41 ) (99,101,600.62)

asgivF{givwi
rfe T\ faan This Month Year-to-Date(2023-24)

) fan <c© tFaTe fi" rfu (fS.¢.q) 46707204 4406448471

i fatofiE7`fin(fS.¢.q.) 3767846
J6102586

® fir rfe fa" i5a (fS.®.q.) o=(>.i) 42939358 404542261

8
Cost of Power Purchased ant@ tgrTaigty

32307573 3043775977iiTiFWTg cat rfu fro ffl
a rfe qca tan qRen aTan en@ atan ffl 272070024

•-Jar,_



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                       pBs :  KHULNA PBs
TO.  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                              Month Ending :    June 2024

Part-B : Aging of Consumer Accounts Receivable -Electric                              b.

Class of Service
TotalRecv.Amt. Current Over 30 Days Over 90 Days

Num   elNowDisc.

Number Amount Nunnber Amount Number Amount

I. I  LT_A(DOM) 123 ,402.913 203,405 102,666,433 35,773 15,315,293 4.482 5 ,421,187 21,91  7

I,197,390 62 330
I.2  LT_B(IRRl) 4,481 `222 I,534 1,159.528 444 2.124,304

4,764,430 151
1.3  LT_C 1 (S.INDUSTRY) 27,908,492 4,552 20,671,763 945 2,472,299 955

113,419 24 37,764
I.4  LT_C2(CONS) 838.775 384 687,592 67 112

503 ,610 408,469
I .5  LT_I) 1 (Cl) 3.242,465 3,276 2,33().386 474 20 278

305,277 15 620.344
1.(]  LT_D2(SL &  WP) I.95 5 .903 151 I.030,282 30 127

322,9201.7  LT_D3(BCS) 2.()26,000 137 2.480.960 16 11 122,120 35

5,375,095 I,074 5,82t),682 6,256
I.8  LT_E(COM) 38,773.185 18,320 27,568,408 3,893

16,5921.9  LT _T(TEMP) 24.093 I 7.Sol I 00 0 ()

2.I   Ml`_I(I)OM) () 0 0 0 0 0442,3582,349.277 0

2.2  MT_2(COM) I,307.019 6 747.897 I 116,764 I ()

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 16,042,902 61 12,640,869 4 1,052,756 8 41

2.4  MT   4(C`ONS) 284,290 1 284,290 0 0 0 0 0

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 2,830,382 7 515,462 5 910,779 4 I,404,141 I0

2.6 MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 ()

2.7  MT_7(BC`S) 0 0 0 0 0 () 0() ()

2.8  MT_,8(IRR1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.I   1-1'1`_I (GEN) () 0 0 0 0 0 0 ()

3.21lT_2(COM) () 0 () 0 0 0 0 ()0()

3.3  I-IT_3(lNDUSTRY) 458.219 I 458,219 () 0 () 0

3.4  I-IT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0 0 () 0

4.  I   I-:I  l'l`_I(GEN) () 0 0 0 0 () () 0

4.2  ELIT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.  SOLAR PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.  RESAljE TO OTHER PB 24,667,711 I 24,667,711 0 0 0 0 0

Total  : 249` 143`571 231,837 197.917.301 41,653 29,994,325 5,852 21,231,945 3(),052

This Month Year To Date Part-B-1 : Other Information
C|.,llectloll 418,933,920 2,968.855,647 I.     Nulliberof Elakas  served 7

Percent  ol.` Collection 136.87  % 97.81  % 2.     Niimber ofLndy Advisors 3

Month  Rev.  Oiilst£`ii(liiig 0.99                  aiid  withoutRI      0.98 3        NumberofDirectors 8

Oiitstaiidiiig  of Religious  lnst. 692.27(, 4        NumberofEmployees 532

fin           E`



FTNANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                                  PBS :    KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                     Month  Ending :    June2024

Part-C : Balance Sheet

Assets & Othei. Debits Amount Liabilities  &  Other  Credits31MEMMBERSHIPISSUED32MEMBERSHIPSUBSCRIBED-NOTISSUEl)33OPERATINGMARGINS-PRIORYEARS34OPERATINGMARGINS-CURRENTYEAR35OPERATINGMARGINS-GOVT.SUBSIDY36NON-OPERATINGMARGINS-PRIORYEARS37NON-OPERATINGMARGINS-CURRENTYEAR38DONATEDCAPITAL&CAPITALGAINORLO Amollnt

I    El,ECTRIC  PLANT  IN  SERVICE 10,846,952,632.29 921,5 50.00

17,253,693.00
2   ACCUMULATED PROVISIONS  FOR DEPR 3.314,15 0,479.16

3   NET  UTILITY  PLANT  IN  SERVICE 7,532,802,153.13 ( I,828.287,877. 76)

(675,208,752.88)4   CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 3 57,694,721.76

5   TOTAl, UTILITY  PLANT 7,890,496,874.89 25,513.506.()0

380,316,982.34
(t   DONATION  RESERVI+:  FUND

38,444,409.47
7   REpl,ACEMENT  RESERVE  FUND 33,546,469.00

8   C`ONTRIBUTION  TO  RED  REVOLVING  FU
254,614,849.48(L786t431.640.35)

9   INVF,STMENT  IN  ASS()CIATED COMPANI 39     TOTALEQUITIES & MARGINS

10   0Tl-lER  SPEC`lAlj  FIJND 1, I  11,285`009.51 4o     REB  LOANs-CAsrl 6,650.000.007,7(78,306.411.7972().loo,745.24

11    l`(_)TAI+  lNVFSTMl;NTS I,144.83  I .478.51 41      REBLOANS-lNKIND

12   CAsll 205,964,273.23 42     REB LOANS-lN KIND-PROVISION

13   IMPREST  FUNr> 225,000.00 43     REB LOANS-OTHER

8,495,066,157.0314   TEMI'ORARY CASIl  INVESTMENT 44    TOTALLONG TERM DEBT

15    SPEC`IAL  DEPOSITS 24,loo.00 45     CONSUMER DEPOSITS 388,090,785.88

16   ACC()UNTS  RECEIVABLE-ELECTRIC 249,143,571.47 46     EMPLOYEES  BENEFIT 961,24J,233  91

17   ACC`.PROV.FOR   UNCOLljlcTBLE A/C-CR (90.045,591.94) 47     SELF INSURANCE RESERVE

18   OTHER  ACCOUNTS  RECEIVABLE 294,335,116.85 48     TOTAL OTHER LONG TERM  LIABILITIES 1,349,336,() 19. 79

19   MATERIALS  &  SUPPLIES-ELECTRIC 642,876,423.71 49     ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 330.441,714.9)

20   MATE,RIAI.S  &  SUPPLIES-MARCIIANDISE 132,535.00 50     CONSUMER FOR IRRIGATION

21    I'REPAYMENTS 26,293,843.50 51      ACCRUEDTAXES

22   0T1-lF,R CURRENT &  ^C`CRUED  ASSETS 53.404,548.86 52     MATUREDINTEREST 158,322,272.40

23   TOT^iL t`uRRr,NT & AccijED AssETs I,382,353,820.68 53     MATUREDLONGTERM  DEBT I ,465,139,o54.()0

24   LXTRAORDINATORY  PROPERTY  L()SSES 9,135,714.76 54     OTHER CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 15`587.9() I.38

25   PRELIMINARY  SURVEY/INVESTIGATION  ( 55     TOTAL CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 1 `t)69,49 I ,542 . 73

26   UNC`LASSIFIED  EXI'ENSES 282,005,192.77 56     SECURITY ADVANCES AND DEPOSITS 20,573.386.00

27   TEMI'ORARY  FACILITIES 57     CONSUMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTIO I.515 ,687.27

28   OTI-Iri`  DEFFFRED  DEBiTs 25,624.958.00 58     OTHER DEFFEREDCREDITS 684`896`887.14

29   T()TAIL  DEFFERED  DEBITS 316,765,865.53 59     TOTAL DEFFERED CREDITS 706.985.960.41

10,734.448.039.613()   TOTAL ASSETS  AND OTIIER  DEBITS 10,734,448,039.61 60     TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTHER CREDITS

-.TZ:..'=-,.



FTNANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                      Month Ending :  June 2024

Part-C/1  : Details of Total Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount928,920,564.83

I.   10  Lac  DFID-106 GOB

GOB 10,644,123 .76
2.10  Lakh New Consiimer Collect  Under  Ex  Dist Sys-GOB3.12PBSs(Ext.&lnt.)LF

GOB 2.J97,J2.8.00802200

4.18  PBS2 IDANORAD 128'40   ,9,017,194.93

5.  20  PBSs (5000K)  (Ext.  &  Int.) NORAD6.33KVA(GOB)
GOB 31,450,157.517511]

7.  4C  LF GOB 17'504'          00

8.  5A (NETHERLAND) -3 NL`lAPAN(OECF/JBIC) I,394,415.142,606,127.3 8I,410,966.211,705,675.00153,325,206.49

9.  5A JBIC  -P  -45

10.  5A  LF GOB

11.  5A NORAD GOBJAPAN(OECF/JBIC)

12.  5A OECF -P -45

13.  58  I.F GOBOPEC 415,899,604.4640,387.47324,050.00

14.  58  OPEC  -752  -P

15.  7()00  Kin.  (Ext.  &  lnt.-2nd)  LF16.9PBSs(GOB) GOB

GOB 237,287.00

17.  Ext.  &  lilt.  2iid  Phase (7()00  Kin.) NATHERLAND18.FloodRehabelitationPi.oject-GOB19.GOBLocalFiincl NL I,754,219.20

GOB 23,260.00

GOB 8,188,893.09

20.  Intens &  Expn  ofDist.  S.ys.  2nd  phase-EDCF(BDG-03)21.Iiitens&Expiiol`Dist.Sys.of9PBS-DFID GOB 4,664,907.02

GOB 2,414,431.60

22.  JBIC GOB 47,348,218.18153,196.94194,582,407.59

23.  Moi.e  lnteiis &  Expn  ofDist.  Sys.  of67  PBS  -DFID GOB

24.  More lntens.  &  Expan.  ot`Dist.  Sys.  of67 PBS(GOB)25.O&MMatelials GOB

GOB 51,030,085 .3 5

26.  Phase -PDB TAKEN OVER LINE GOB 42,483,468.599,708,975.964.200,988.00(4,998,520.05)244,482,584.97

27.  Pl-lASE-3C  (CIDA-2) IDA

28.  Pl-IASE-3C  (SFD-9/299) SFD

29.  Ph{ise-9  PBS GOB

30.  PI IASE-1   EXTENSION KFAED
I,571,529.00

31.  Phase-12  PBSs (EXTENSION/INTENSIFICATION-2ND)32.I'1iase-15PBSs(Ext.&lilt.)ADB GOB

ADB 18,430,516.64

33.  I'HASE-3A  EXTENSION .IAPAN(OECF/JBIC)GOBKFAEDGOBIDBJAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274,767.1782657992

34.  Phase-4D
70,,70,826,579.9230,412,690.8830,412,690.8830,412,690.88

35.  Phase-4D

36.  PllASF,-5A

37.  PLIASE-5A

38.  PHASE-5A tr



FTNANCTAT,  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                       Month Ending :  June 2024

Part-C/1  : Details of Total Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount

39.   Pl-.IASE-5A .'BRC 30,412,690.88

40.  PHASE-5A KFAED 30,412,690.88

41.  PIIASE-5A NL 30,412,690.88

42.  PHASE-5A NORAD 30,412,690.88

43.  PLIASE-5A SFD 30,412,690.88

44.  PI-IASE-5B GOB 29,466,035.04

45.  PIIASE-5B OPEC 29,466,035.04

46.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY FRANCE 8,082,810.58

47.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY-2N GOB 28,992,979.69

48.  Pliase-SLR GOB 12,752.73

49.  Prom of the Use Renewable  Energies RE BD-GOB GOB 6,008,295,157.98

50.  REB &  RE  lilt.  Dev.  Proj.  (GOB) KFAED 16,792.45

51.  REB  &  RE  Int.  Dev.  Project (IDA) IDA 7,407.87

52.  REB  &  RE  Socio  Eco.  Dev.  Project (GOB) GOB 326,208.80

53.  REB &  RE Socio  Eco.  Dev.  Project (IDA) KFAED 81,733 .73

54.  SIDR GOB-108 GOB 6,896,677.58

55.  Solar Energt (IDA -3679 -BD -& GEF -5 I 301) IDA 15,897.60

56.  Tools GOB 6,849.192.32

Total - 8,979,464,558.69

/   --\    +



::NfH¥::£[L :LNEPT:LTL€ATTT]::TBcdA:;REPoRT                               Month En::n:   fu:eu;oN2: PBS

Part-C/2  : Changes in Uitlity Plant                d.    tent         Current

I)escri   tion

BalanceBeginningY AdditionsYearToDate RetlrementYearToDate A   JuS  inandTransfer
Balance

PREBNEwLiNEcONs'rRucTioNrt)TAi.PLANT-NOTcLAsslFiED ear     0.00

3,075,617.68 0.00 0.00 3,075.6L7  68

0.00 3,075,617.68 0.000.00 0.00 3,075`617  68

iiiiiii 1(),519,416,903.22

DisTRiBUTioN  pi,AN r-cLAss[FIEDTOTALI.NERGlzEDPLANT
10,354,257,933.98 165,158,969.24

0.00

10,354,257.933.98 168,234,586 92 0.00 0.00 10,522,492,520 90

3,420,616.96149,847.241.00

I.AND  &  I,^N[)  Rl(lil-ITS
3,420.616.96 0.00 0.000,00 0.00

sTRucTURE AND  IMI'Rt)v[Mr:NTsOFFICEFURNITIJRE&EQUIPMENTTR^Nsl>ORr^rl`loNEt`tuIIJMl=N'l`ST()RF,S,Tl)Ol,S&LABORAIORYEQUIPMENT(`oMMUNi(`A.rl()N[QulpMENrOTIIEREQIJIPMENT
149,847,241.00 0.00 ().()()

44,128,830.00 3.902,614.00 0.00 0.00 48`031,444.00

5(..907,584.00 973,484.00 0.00 0.00 57,881,068  00

52,287,544.08 4,069,136.35 0.00 0.00 56,356,680 43

2,377,139.00 475,469.00 0.00 0.()0 2,852,608  00

I,015,544.00 0.00 0.000.00 0,()0 I.015,544.()03194052()2.9

TOTAL GENERAL PI,ANTINTANGIBLEPLANT
309,984.499.04 9,420,703.35

0.00 .       ,         ,         .J

0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00

iiiiiiiii 10`841,897,723 .29

1+`,LL`,C`l.RIC  PLANT  IN  SERvll`E
10,664,242`433.02 177.655`290  27

0.00().00

)(3,314,150,47916

ACCUM   PROV   FOR D[,l'RECI^TION (2,732,890,362.16) (581.260,117.00)

NF:T  `)TILITY  PLANT  IN  SERVIC`F,
7,931,352,070.86 (403,604,826  73) 0.000.00 ().0() 7,527`747`244.1335769472176

CONS 1 RUCTION  WORK  IN  PROGRESS
71,407,501.29 286,287,220.47

0 . ()00.0()

(-'9

TOTAi   uTii  ITV  p[  ^N'r
8,002`759,572.15 ( 117.317,606.26)                                 0.00

7.885,441.)6.1.8

--.-,T?-.i.:-



TFo]N[4]¥ gL]TA+L4¥EPTRTF4cE[TS5:£%LRBEP o RT                                        M onth En: ]Bn:

KHULNA PBSJune2024

Part-D : Consumer Sales and Revenue Data                      0 DATE

classof
THIS MONTH YEAR T

Number Kwll Amount No. Min Number Kwh Amoullt
Service

Billed Sold Bi]led Bill Billed Sold Billed

I   I  LT_A(I)OM) 359,453 27.279,419 180,634,979 0 4283420 273,t) 18.841 I,734,91  I,479

I.2  LT_B(lRRl) I,899 177,567 I,173.704 0 22442 4,226,301 24`214,149

13  LT_C1(S  INDUSTRY) 4,879 I,95 I,792 23,687,407 0 54312 22,270,548 259`344, I 49

I.4  LT_C2(CONS) 537 48,771 902,097 0 5129 433,623 7,783,510

I.5  LT_I) 1 (Cl) 6.006 539,358 4,570,421 0 70758 5,361.524 43,916,925

I.6 LT_D2(SL & WP) 29[ 113,382 I,192,076 0 3429 I, I  16.406 11,436,506

I  7  LT_D3(BCS) 159 249,620 2`533,369 0 1446 2,871.055 27,728,882

I.8  LT_E(COM) 31.556 2,832,148 413579,592 0 365388 30,603,453 426,339,520

I.9  LT   T(TEMP) I 360 7,501 0 7 I,564 32,236

2.I   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.2  MT_2(COM) 8 80,600 I.108,459 0 87 689,894 9,61  I ,742

2  3  MT_3(lNDusTRY) 95 I,856,646 22`015,625 0 1111 21 `294,348 24 L 170`87 I

2.4  MT   4(CONS) I 18.214 284,290 0 12 178,915 2J73.2:JO

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 9 48.546 686.729 0 108 50{).488 6.95()-()65

2.6  MT_(](TEMP) () 0 0 0 0 0 ()

2  7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 () 0

2.8  MT_8(lRRI) 0 0 0 0 () 0 0

3.1   llT_I(GF,N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT~2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.3  I-IT_3(INDUSTRY) I 26,389 458,219 0 12 325,353 5,039,290

3.41lT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,I   EllT_I((1,FN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4  2  EI IT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5   Sol,AR  PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 () 0 0 () 0

6.  SALES TO  DESA/PDB 0 0 0 0 0 0 ()

7   RESALE TO  PBS I 3,767,846 24,667.711 0 12 36.I()2,58(1 229,122,868

8   0Fl=`ICE  USE 73 43.585 589,747 0 875 367,020 4,798,639

'LT()t:i|  Sa|i`  ()I.  Hli`C(ril`il}' 404.96() 39,034,243 306,091 `926 4808548 400.270,()I9 3,03 5,180,701

/.



FTNANCTAL  ANT)  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                               PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                 Month Ending :      June 2024

PART-E: Energy and Demand Data As Per Billing  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demaiid (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This  Moilth Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-D
Tliis  Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

rJdbKliillmi  l`/G  Phs  I-I(`) 3,...62`745 88,239,787 0.000 0.000 12-A,,8-12 0.0000.000 0.()00

Bagerhz`t  PBS  (Jabusliz``) 0 0 0.000 0.0000.000

5-Al,g-12

0.00()

PDBKhulnac/(`I  Paik. 8,484`54t) 82,485,172 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.0000.0000.0000.0000.0000.0000.000 19-A,18-12
Senerbi`zer(E}egerliat) 0 0 0.000 0.00() 0.000

PDBKhi`1ii.ic/G  Grid 26.305 239,099 0.000 0.000 0.000

SATKllIRA  PBS () 0 0.000 0.0000.0000.000 0.000

TALA  (Salkliira  PBS) 0 0 0.000

12-A,,g-12

0.000

DACOPE: () 0 0.000 0.()()()

KIIorlliil () 0 0.000 0.00() 0.0000.0()()

Sz`tkhii.a  PBS  (Kt)yra) 7,9t)3,374 77,024,342 0.00() ().0()()().000().00()0.()()00.0()00.0000.0000.000

13zigcrlizit  PBS 2.122,416 16,964.751 0.()()() 0.000 0.()00

Chiliikiiri  (L)i`cope)) 0 () ().000 0.000 ().()()()

Eiii`rgypiic.Dzlcop 0 0 0.0()0 0.000 28-Fcb-19 ()  ()00().0000.0000.()00

G()ilraiiiba   11     KV () 0 0.()00 0.000

Gotudia,Diiuiiiriz` 0 () 0.000 0.000

Amirpiir  S/S(Bagciliat () 0 0.0()0 0.000

Amiii)LIT  33  KV  Grid 6,439,161 54,775,785 0.000 0.000 0.()000.()000.0000.00()

GIS  Grid  Gz`ll.iliiai.y I,348,270 37,441,044 0.()00   ` 0.000 ().000

Kliori  Mosta  l'R 1.295 24,856 0.000 0.000 0.00()

Scneibazer(Goalpara) 4,824,828 49,337,499 0.000 0.000 0.000

Terol\Iiz`ila(Gonlpar{i) 0 5,536,303 0.000 0.000 0.0()0 0.0()0

GIS(Tilt,,ltala) 12,104,261 28,576,209 0.()00 0.000 ().000 0.000

Total  : 4(,,707.204 440,644.847 0.00() 0.0()0 (),()()0 ().()()0

Total  KWH  Sold  : 3`J,034.243 400,270,,,1() REMARKS  :System  Loss  Without Resale, This  Month  : 17.87%  YTD  :9.98%

KWH  Loss  : 7,(,72,(,61 40.373,928

Pei.ceiit  Loss: 16.43   'y(I 9.16  %

+-D,-



FTNANCTAL  AND STATTSTTCAT, REPORT                                             PBs :  KHULNA PBs

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                              Month Ending :   June 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This  Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

KI-IULNA 4.253,86(] 39,158,25 5 7.500 6-JllI1-24 7.500 6-.'utl-24 0.000 0.000

JAVuSHA  (Bagerhat) 0 0 0.000 0.000 15-J lll -19 0.000 0.000

PAIKGASA 3,204,630 29,276,610 7.000 9-Jull-24 7.000 9-Jun-24 0.000 0.000

SENER BAZER 3,227,059 30,375,664 6.500 2-.lull-24 6.500 2-Jun-24 0.000 0.000

230/[32/33  KV Grid 26,305 239,100 0.000 0.000 15-Apr-23 0.000 0.000

SATKHIRA  PBS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TALA  (Satkhira PBS) 0 0 0.000 0.000 9-Oct-16 0.000 0.000

DACOPE-I 2.096`985 21,213 ,641 4.300 4-Jun-24 4.300 4-Jull-24 0.00() ().()00

Khornia 2,195,205 21,403,465 5.500 6-`Tun-24 5.500 6-.'|m-24 0.000 0.000

Koyra 4. I  10,589 40,767,467 7.700 7-Jull-24 9.500 15 -A,,g-23 0.000 ().()00

Bagerhz`L  T'BS 2,512t761 2298L5,280 3.800 6-Jull-24 4.200 19-Al,8-23 0.000 0.000

C`1iinikuri(D.icopc) 830,718 7,353.837 I.700 4-Jun-24 I.700 4-Jlll1-24 0.000 0.000

Eiiergypac  (Dztcoiie) 26,404 260,486 0.25() 9-Mz,y-24 0.500 20-Dec-23 0.000 0.000

(jl)llr(\ml)z\   I  I     KV 0 0 0.0()0 0.000 I()-.'111-20 0.0()0 0.000

GotiL(Iii`,DiimiLria 2,542,608 34,500`888 5.500 5-.'1111-24 7.000 9-A,,8-23 0.00() 0.()()()

Amil.I,u,. I,670,640 16,492,320 3.200 3-.'lln-24 3.400 24-May-24 0.000 ().0()0

18  Mile  S/S 1,861,792 16,192,345 3.400 I 5-Jun-24 3.500 20-May-24 0.000 0.000

Aiiiirpilr 33  KV  Grid 3,767`846 36,102,585 0.000 3,000 11 -Al,g-23 0.000 0.000

I),1kop-2 879,120 8,170.680 2.loo I  I -.I lm-24 2.loo I  I -.'1'11-24 0.000 0.000

Mollalial 33  KV 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 ().00()

Sal,al,l,, 3,255,120 29,374.320 6.200 7-J|111-24 6.200 7-.lull-24 0.000 ().0()()

Hatalbiinia  SS 1,I  ()  I,428 12,394,832 2.800 11 -.'Lll1-24 2.800 I  I -.Jlm-24 0.00() 0.()()0

Bal]aghati`-3(Tetiilli`Ia I ,344.24() 10,362,000 2.300 L8-.'l„1-24 2.300 18 -.I 1111 -24 0.000 0.000

Paikgacha  -2 3,299.176 3 I ,362, I 68 5.50() 13 -.I ull -24 6.5()0 5-A,,g-23 0.0()0 0.000

Tcri)klii`(lil-2 2.()55,840 19,987,680 3.60() 5-Jll'|-24 4.000 8-Al,g-23 ().()()() ().()()0



FTNANCTAT,  ANr]  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                              pBs :  KHULNA PBs

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                               Month Ending :   June 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This Month Y-T-D
This  Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

Total  : 44.262,332 427,803,623 78.850 87.500 0.000 0.()00

Total KWH Sold  : 39.034.243 400.270.919 REMARKS :

KWH  Loss  : 5,228,089 27,532,704

Percent Loss: 1 1 . 8 1  0/o 6.44  %

I-ill



I:NTAL[¥:J£ATi fL¥cDTRSL:£ATTT[§:TBC6A:bRF`P°RT                 Month En:I::   full::oN2: PBS

PART-F: Plant and Consumer Data

DESCRIPTION
THIS YEAR TO CUMULATIVE

MONTH DATE FROM  INCEPTION

I.  Services  Coiiiiected
491 14.822 436,092

2.  Services  Removed 0 ()1/11/1/1///1/1/11/1///1//1/1/1//1/111///1////1///////1/1//////114,822 3.533

432,559
3.  Services  ill  Place 111111/      1/////111/      ////

4   Idle  Services  (Services  in  Place  biit  not  EIlergized) /1///      1/      /1111/1111      //1/

0402,507398,253

5.  Services  Preseiilly  Energized  (3-4-Disconnected) /1///1      //      //      /11/11//      /1/

(].  Lloiises  Wire(I
491

7    Wirecl  I-Ioiiscs  liispected
491 14,822 410,930

8   Total  Noofvillages  *(             )  H`  PBS  Area&  Electrifie(I
0 () 8()6

9.  Kilomc`ters  ot.I,ines  Colistruclcd  -REB 2.288 32.24,0.000 6,932.() I 5

10   Tol{il  kilometers  PDB/DESA  I.iiies  Taken  Over
0.000 174.130261.542853.555

11    Kilometers  ot`PDB/DESA  Liiics  Reiiovated 0.000 0.000

12.  Kilometers  ot` Lilies  Constriicted  -PBS 7.594 65 .921

13   Total  Kin ol`Lines Coiistructed   (REB+PBS+**Takeil Over)
9.882 98.166 8,047.112

14   Total  Kilometers  ol`Liiies  Eiicrgized 8.580 98.767 8.047,I  I 2

'!`  Piit total  Ilo  ofvillages

**  In case Renovation  is more than taken over renovation figure should be taken

fu



i

TFo]N[4]¥::£ALL£¥EPTRTFfcE]T?:{CB£[R:EP°RT                                      Month En::n:     ru=eu2LON2£ PB S
Part-F . CONNECTI   NS/REMOVED/  TA   KED CONS MER

Class

I 5. Connections 16  .Connections

I 7  Servicess 18  Servicess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD   C

of Removed Removed in Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Sel-vice (This Moiith) (Cumulative) (  16-18)383,558 S (This S
This  Month) Cumulative) Month)388 (Cumulative\385,38061

1   1   LT_A(DOM) 388 385,964 0 2,406

I.2.1   DTW 0 5 0 071 52,194 0I

I.2.2  S'l'\\,'
1 2,265 0 J,18023

I.2.3  Ll,P 0 7 0 0101 75,202 020

I.3  LT_C I (S.INDUSTRY) 20 5,303 0 5,1327371

I.4  I,T_C2(CONS) 15 766 0 i 7656,04835816634,I]4 1510

15  LT_Dl(CI) 10 6,165 0 117 5,80J?

I.(t  LT   I)2(SL  &  WP) 0 379 0 21 0 9415033,26214304131351100

1   7  LT_D3(BCS) 0 166 0 0 057

I.8  LT_E(COM) 57 34,922 0 808

I.9  LT_'I (TEMP) 0 9 0 8 I 0

2.I   MT_1(D()M) 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  2  MT_2((`OM) 0 3 0 0 3 0

2  3  MT   3(INDUSTRY) 0 127 0 0 127 0

2.4  MT   4((`ONS) 0 3 0 0 3 0

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 0 7 0 0 7 0

2.(>  MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 •0 0 0 0

2.8  MT_8(lRRl) 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.1   I-IT_1(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.21lT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.3  I-IT   3(lNDIJSTRY) 0 I 0 0 I 0 10

3  4  llT._4((`ONS) 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.I   I-JIIT_I(Gl:N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

4  2  EHT_2(GEN) 0 o 0 0 0 0

5.  SI)V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 491                        436,092 0 3,533 432,559                   491 434,783

rid



lFolNT4IT :lI,:ALL:LT=Pl :`T-fc:IT:oT::3lR=PoRT                                      Month En:,Bn:     JKu:eu2LON2! P B S
Part-F : IDLE SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECONNECTION CONSUMER

Class 20.  IDL   SERVICES 23. TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF REMOVED 25. NO OF

of (ThTSMonth) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS

Service UNPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS

DAYS DAYS YEAR

I   I  LT_^(I)()M) 0 4,482 0 12,0130

1.2.I   DTW 0 0 0

I.2.2  STW 0 62 0 2300392104152

I.2.3  LLl) 0 0 0

1,3  LT_C I (S.INDUSTRY) 0 151 0

1.41.T   C2(CONS) 0 24 0

I    5   LI`-_i)1(C`I) 0 20 0

I.()  I,T_D2(SIJ &  WP) 0 15 0 0

I.7  LT_D3(BCS) 0 11 0 0I,7960

I  8  LT_E(COM) 0 1,074 0

I.9  LT   T(TEMP) 0 0 0

2.I   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0

2  2  MT_2(COM) 0 1 0 0

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 8 0 34

2 4  MT_4(C()NS) 0 0 0 0

2  5  MT_5(GEN) 0 4 0 0

2  6  MT_(](TEMP) 0 0 0 0

2.7  M'r_7(i3cs) 0
`0

0 0

2  8  MT_8(IRRO 0 0 0 0

31   [lT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0

3.3  HT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 0 0 0

3.4  HT_4(C`ONS) 0 0 0 0

4.1   EHT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0

4.2  EHT   2(GEN) 0 0 0 0

5.  SPV 0 •0 0 0

T()[il1Sa11.o1`E11.ct,.i1,ity 0 /                      5,852 0 14.721

•.`EL



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                            pBs : KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                     Month Ending :    June 2024

Part-G : Aging of Accounts Payable

Description Current 31 To 60 Davs 61 To 90 Davs Over 90 Davs Total

PDB  POWER BIljLING 305,787,394 0 0 0 305,787,394

REB CASI-I  LOANS 0 0 0 0 0

REB  HOIJSE-WIRING LOAN 0 0 0 02,447,024 024,654,320

OTHER 15,298,072 3,358,635 3,550,589

Total   : 32 I ,085,466 3,358,635 3,550,589 2,447,024 330,441.714

.1:,-.-




